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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ruby Hord              F14UN          1/1        2:20        3:28       26:03        2:04        8:37    42:28.50
2     Scott Erisman          M5054          1/1        2:41        3:17       25:27        2:10        9:30    43:02.63
3     Allison Baldwin        F3034          1/4        1:53        3:25       28:32        1:31        8:47    44:06.31
4     Nicholas Barnes        M1519          1/4        2:12        4:01       26:48        2:01        9:22    44:22.12
5     Ryan Wojtowicz         M3034          1/3        1:57        3:35       25:52        2:51       10:14    44:26.28
6     Josiah Korte           M14UN          1/2        2:24        2:44       27:14        2:05       10:06    44:30.32
7     Danielle Hrdina        F2024          1/4        2:29        3:47       28:01        2:37        9:10    46:00.99
8     Madison Albrecht       F2024          2/4        2:00        4:02       28:56        2:14       10:49    47:59.51
9     Donovan Hord           M1519          2/4        2:49        3:48       30:00        2:42        8:50    48:06.28
10    Fred Hord              M4549          1/2        2:19        4:11       29:59        2:47        8:55    48:08.08
11    Christine Cornelius    F4549          1/1        3:05        4:09       29:42        2:26        9:36    48:55.69
12    Tim Fowler             M3034          2/3        2:17        3:48       26:43        3:43       12:44    49:12.89
13    Jill Schilb            F3034          2/4        2:49        4:04       30:25        2:35       10:12    50:03.12
14    Cameron Brouk          M2529          1/2        3:08        4:33       31:17        2:03        9:53    50:51.88
15    Lori Glosson           F3034          3/4        2:42        4:56       32:05        1:59       10:00    51:38.95
16    Rachael Marlar         F2024          3/4        1:59        3:15       30:17        3:35       13:14    52:16.96
17    Morgan Asher           F2529          1/3        4:10        5:00       31:15        2:29       10:01    52:51.15
18    Brendon Collier        C39UN          1/2        2:46        5:46       28:43        3:17       12:34    53:03.77
19    Kendall Condict        F2024          4/4        2:10        3:46       32:47        2:56       11:28    53:04.44
20    Amanda Graor           ATHEN          1/3        2:42        4:40       30:56        3:03       11:49    53:07.73
21    Kathleen Maier         F5054          1/4        2:51        4:02       29:38        3:32       13:20    53:20.47
22    Sam Loudenslager       M14UN          2/2        2:28        2:57       34:21        2:57       11:22    54:03.82
23    Kelly Fray             F5054          2/4        4:14        4:00       33:05        1:56       11:10    54:23.28
24    Spencer Pellant        M2529          2/2        2:12        5:19       35:11        2:23       10:10    55:12.51
25    Ashley Windmiller      F3034          4/4        2:59        4:38       33:59        3:30       11:16    56:18.64
26    Scott Schilb           C39UN          2/2        2:25        4:37       34:51        3:05       11:43    56:37.76
27    Claire Ames            F1519          1/1        1:53        4:31       36:30        2:56       10:52    56:38.82
28    Pamela James           F5054          3/4        3:19        5:33       34:21        2:27       11:39    57:17.70
29    Wayne Pankratz         M4549          2/2        2:34        4:55       29:00        4:43       16:09    57:18.49
30    Brian Ames             M1519          3/4        2:26        4:03       36:11        4:26       10:18    57:22.41
31    Kayla Terry            ATHEN          2/3        4:39        5:56       32:14        3:19       12:01    58:06.43
32    Elizabeth Lass         F2529          2/3        2:24        5:21       34:51        3:26       12:32    58:32.58
33    Missie Lindsey         F5054          4/4        3:25        6:22       35:52        4:28       11:51  1:01:56.43
34    Adrian Chapman         M3034          3/3        3:21        6:59       38:32        3:17       10:26  1:02:33.06
35    Jill Williams          F3539          1/1        2:32        6:11       42:50        3:05       12:11  1:06:46.42
36    Melissa Stephenson     F2529          3/3        3:18        4:55       53:06        4:00       14:39  1:19:54.79
37    Hunter Fanning         M1519          4/4       29:26        4:18       36:20        2:32        9:49  1:22:21.92
38    Lesley Held            ATHEN          3/3        4:44        7:51       55:54        3:36       23:34  1:35:36.22
39    Candance Gabel         F6064          1/1       17:50        7:44     1:10:44        4:07       36:56  2:17:19.10
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